
PIESE SCHIMB 2

I.D.: 63187971

Data publicarii	16.11.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.254,64 RON - 1.254,64 RON

Descriere: SAC FILTRU 9004 2*63.03=126.05 LEI SUPAPA CON 2*31.09=62.18 LEI LAGAR UCF 2*33.61=67.23 LEI PIULITA FLUTURE 1*31.93 LEI SEGMENT 3001 2*37.82=75.63 LEI POMPA ULEI 1*67.23 LEI TEAVA 3409 1*37.82 LEI CABLU ACC 1*88.24 LEI SOLUTIE CC100 1L 3*29.41=88.24 LEI SINA 1*168.07 LEI SINA 2*121.85=243.70 LEI FILTRU HD2 2*31.93=63.87 LEI RULMENT 3*16.81=50.42 LEI DISC NETED 2*42.02=84.03 LEI
